
Girl’s Softball

Coach Tighe talks strategy over with the softball team.
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1998  SOFTBALL SCHEDULE
Head Coach: Mickey Tighe

Saturday. March 7 @ U S. M ilitary Academ y........... 1:00 p.m.

Monday. March 16 @ Delaware State U n iversity.......3:00 p.m.

Saturday. March 21 SIENA COLLEGE.......................  1:00 p.m.

Thursday. March 26 @ Wagner College * .................... 2:30 p.m.

Saturday. March 28 SAINT PETER'S COLLEGE........  1:00 p.m.

Tuesday. March 31 MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY ‘ .....3:00 p.m.

Sunday. April 5 @ Coppin State Co llege................  12:00 noon

Thursday. April 9 @ Long Island University * ........3:30 p.m.

Tuesday. April 14 WAGNER COLLEGE.......................3:00 p.m.

Saturday. April 18 ROBERT MORRIS COLLEGE * 12:00 noon 

Sunday. April 19 ST. FRANCIS COLLEGE (PA) * ...  12:00 noon

Thursday. April 23 @ Manhattan C o llege ....................3:30 p.m.

Saturday. April 25 @ Mount St. Mary's College * . .  12:00 noon

Sunday. April 26 @ Morgan State University......... 12:00 noon

Wed.. April 29 @ Central Ct. State Un iversity............. 3:15 p.m.

Saturday. May 2 @ Northeast Conference Championship 

Sunday. May 3 (Hosted by Robert Morris College)

' - Northeast Conference Doubleheaders

ALL GAME DATES ARE DOUBLEHEADERS 
All home games (in CAPS) are played at the 

Narrows Recreation Complex



Kathy Scali with a  nice throw to first base.
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